21-4959
22-0059
22-0060
22-0839
22-0932
22-0957
22-0958
22-0960
22-1007
22-1034
22-1216
22-1219
22-1221
22-1260
22-1486
22-1496
22-1588
22-1589
22-1614
22-1719
22-1914
22-2681
22-3145
22-3304
22-3321
22-3398
22-3707
22-3780
22-3814
22-3901
22-3977
22-4041
22-4184
23-0080
23-0081
23-0146
23-0199
23-0200
23-0467
23-0619

BRAD DRENDEL BUILDERS

LAKEWEST

OVERSTREET BUILDERS

PULTE

PULTE

PULTE

PULTE

PULTE

PULTE

PULTE

PULTE

PULTE

PULTE

PULTE

KRAMER HOMES
PULTE

PULTE

PULTE

PULTE

PULTE

OAKHILL BUILDERS
PULTE

PULTE

OAKHILL BUILDERS
DJK CUSTOM HOMES
PULTE

PULTE

MONUMENT HOMES
PULTE

PULTE

PULTE

PULTE

PULTE

PULTE

PULTE

OVERSTREET BUILDERS

PULTE
PULTE
MI HOMES
MI HOMES

122 S EAGLE ST

957 WATERCRESS

659 S SLEIGHT ST
1268 SNAPPER RD
3608 GOLD CUP LN
1215 WRENSON AV
1211 WRENSON AV
1240 SNAPPER RD
2539 WEATHERBEE LN
2836 LANCELOT LN
2328 WEATHERBEE LN
1219 WRENSON AV
2563 WEATHERBEE LN
1232 SNAPPER RD

330 S COLUMBIA ST
3612 GOLD CUP LN
1224 SNAPPER RD
1228 SNAPPER RD
3615 GOLD CUP LN
1196 HIBBARD RD
4007 ALFALFA LN

2548 WEATHERBEE LN
1116 HIBBARD RD

2451 SHARON CT

116 N WRIGHT ST

1208 SNAPPER RD
1183 HIBBARD RD

29 W FRANKLIN AV
1104 HIBBARD RD
2519 WEATHERBEE LN
1235 JOSIAH RD

1135 HIBBARD RD
1155 HIBBARD RD
2512 WEATHERBEE
2427 LUCENT LN

4436 SASSAFRAS LN
2523 WEATHERBEE LN
2632 WEATHERBEE
3151 DEERING BAY DR

3036 ROLLING RIDGE RD

OCCUPANCY REPORT

NOVEMBER 2023

TOWN OF NAPERVILLE
HENNING WOODS
MOSER HIGHLANDS UNIT 2
NAPER COMMONS
WAGNER FARMS
NAPER COMMONS
NAPER COMMONS
NAPER COMMONS
NAPER COMMONS
WAGNER FARMS
NAPER COMMONS
NAPER COMMONS
NAPER COMMONS
NAPER COMMONS

AT MCINTOSH & CO NPVL HIGHLAND

WAGNER FARMS
NAPER COMMONS
NAPER COMMONS
WAGNER FARMS
NAPER COMMONS
CLOW CREEK FARM ADDITION
NAPER COMMONS
NAPER COMMONS
STILLWATER ADDITION
HERITAGE PLACE
NAPER COMMONS
NAPER COMMONS
WOODLAWN ADDITION
NAPER COMMONS
NAPER COMMONS
NAPER COMMONS
NAPER COMMONS
NAPER COMMONS
NAPER COMMONS
NAPER COMMONS
ASHWOOD PARK NORTH PHASE 3
NAPER COMMONS
NAPER COMMONS
TALL GRASS UNIT 4
TALL GRASS UNIT 6

115
170
88
89
102
118
168

87
124
107

171
105
106
197
64

53

156
161

101
47

158

34
42
207
39
144
629

60540
60540
60540
60563
60564
60563
60563
60563
60563
60564
60563
60563
60563
60563
60540
60564
60563
60563
60564
60563
60564
60563
60563
60564
60540
60563
60563
60540
60563
60563
60563
60563
60563
60563
60563
60564
60563
60563
60564
60564

PERMIT TYPES
SINGLE FAMILY
DUPLEX
TOWNHOMES
APARTMENT/CONDO
COMMERCIAL

Total

SFR
SFR
SFR
SFR
SFR
SFR
SFR
SFR
SFR
SFR
SFR
SFR
SFR
SFR
SFR
SFR
SFR
SFR
SFR
SFR
SFR
SFR
SFR
SFR
THA
SFR
SFR
SFR
SFR
SFR
THA
SFR
SFR
SFR
SFR
SFR
SFR
SFR
SFR
SFR

QTY

N W =2 2 NN=2 2NN =2 O =2NDNNRDNNNNNNRNDNNNNPNDRNDNNDNDRNDNNDNNDNDNDNNDNNNDNODN =2

Units
Units
Units
Units
Units

3000
92846
41988
153058
150638
153004
153006
153046
153064
150612
152838
153002
153076
153042
37580
150640
153038
153040
150684
152954
149400
153140
153150
140930
153404
153030
152920
29714
153144
152906
153254
153132
152928
152894
152910
146144
152904
153116
124618
128044



